Grenzland Laufcup 2024 Mannschaftswertung - Frauen

Name Vorname

SVG Ruhstorf 1
Harant Gertrud
Niederhofer Brita
Rieger Tanja

SVG Ruhstorf 2
Enderl Nadia
Resch Vera
Nachbar Romy

SVG Ruhstorf 3
Grasmann Edith
Kufner Nicole
Paternoster Bettina

SVG Ruhstorf 4
Spetter Diana
Spetter Julia
Holzbauer Eva-Maria

Jahrgang

1958
1964
1981

1970
1965
1958

1952
1976
1966

2010
2012
1962

1.
Lauf

50
50
50

a7
a7
46

50

50

2. 3.
Lauf Lauf

50 -
50 -
48 -

a7 -

a7 -

50 -

50 -
50 -
48 -

4. 5. 6.
Lauf Lauf Lauf
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7.
Lauf

8.
Lauf

9.
Lauf

10.
Lauf

11.
Lauf

12.
Lauf

13.
Lauf

14. 15.
Lauf Lauf

Punkte

298
100
100

98

281
94
94
93

150
50
50
50

148
50
50
48
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Grenzland Laufcup 2024 Mannschaftswertung - Manner

Name Vorname

SVG Ruhstorf 1
Berger Reinhard
Rieger Rene
Seibold Helmut

LG Innviertel 1
Auer Thomas
Béttinger Maximilian
Gasperi Christof

Grenzland Laufcup 2024 Mannschaftswertung

Jahrgang 1.
Lauf

1974
1986
1956

1984
1958
1969

Athletik Club Frauenstein 1

Gratl Manuel
Retzinger Michael
Hogl Andreas

SVG Ruhstorf 2

Schnellberger Alexander

Resch Toni
Christoph Kurt

LC Geinberg 1
Pointner Stefan
Trost Georg
Osterbauer Johann

TSV Mattighofen 1
Kerschdorfer Ernst
Breckner Roman
Martinelli Claudio

Arnstorfer LG 1
Stltz Stefan
Felixberger Ludwig
Blindauer Lukas

LG Mettenheim 1
Beran Gerhard
Steidl Tobias
Kiermeier Robert

SVG Ruhstorf 3
Hagen Max

Lang Ludwig
Paternoster Gerhard

SVG Ruhstorf 4
Polster Stefan
Rieger Philipp
Wolfl Florian

SVG Ruhstorf 5
Enderl Alexander
Holldobler Christian
Polster Johannes

SVG Ruhstorf 6
Winkler Tobias
Paduano Sandro
Reisinger Matthias

1999
1983
1976

1969
1963
1958

1981
1966
1963

1963
1953
1977

1994
1963
2000

1966
1990
1976

1968
1954
1961

1989
2007
1990

1973
1987
1992

1980
1973
1988

50
50
50

48
48
45

50
50
48

48
48

a7
44
50

48

50

48

50

50
50

2

4 5 6 7

Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf Lauf

50
50
48

47
47
47

50
50

48
46
50

45
46

50
50
48

47
50

46
50
47

50

50
50
50

48
48
48

48
47
47
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8. 9. 10.
Lauf Lauf Lauf

11. 12,
Lauf Lauf

13.
Lauf

14. 15.
Lauf Lauf

Punkte

298
100
100

98

282
95
95
92

248
100
100

48

240
96
94
50

232
92
90
50

196
98
50
48

195
97
50
48

193
96
50
47

150
50
50
50

150
50
50
50

144
48
48
48

142
48
47
47

29.03.2024



